
 

 

 

 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY – SUMMER TERM 2022 

Day & Date Times Class or Year Group Event 
 

Monday 25 April  08:50 Whole School Back to School  

Monday 2 May All day Whole School BANK HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 3rd May Morning YR & Y6 Height & weight measurements 

w/c Monday 9th May Mornings Y6 SATS week 

Monday 23rd May All day Y5 & Y6 Football Festival at 
Moretonhampstead School 

Tuesday 24th May Morning Whole School Class photos – Tempest photography 

Friday 27th May All Day Whole School Queens Jubilee celebrations 

30 May – 3 June  Whole School HALF TERM 

Monday 6 June  Whole School NON-PUPIL DAY (in lieu of Queen’s 
Platinum Jubilee) 

Thursday 9th June Morning Y5 & Y6 Swimming 

Friday 10th June Morning Y3 & Y4 Swimming 

Thursday 16th June Morning Y3 & Y4  Swimming 

Friday 17th June Morning Y5 & Y6 Swimming 

Friday 17th June All day Y3 & Y4 Mix Music Festival at Killerton House  

Monday 20th June All day Whole School Sports Day 

Wednesday 22nd June All Day Whole School Sports Enrichment Day 

Thursday 23rd June Morning Y5 & Y6 Swimming 

Friday 24th June Morning Y6 Watersports activities at Decoy 

Friday 24th June Morning Y3 & Y4 Swimming 

Thursday 30th June Morning Y5 & Y6 Swimming 

Friday 1st July Morning Y3 & Y4 Swimming 

Thursday 7th July Morning Y5 & Y6 Swimming 

Friday 8th July Morning Y3 & Y4 Swimming 

Thursday 14th July Morning Y5 & Y6 Swimming 

Friday 15th July Morning Y3 & Y4 Swimming 

Friday 22 July 2:00pm Whole School END OF TERM 

 

 


